Foster City (California, USA) Moving Online Auction - Yawl Court

Auction Opens. Thu, Aug 10 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Rugs- C

Wood Shelving- C
Paintings- A

Art- A

Art- A

Didgeridoo Boomerang And Light- A

Decor- A

Decor- B

Decor- A

Decor- B

Framed Art- A
Wooden Art- A
Medicine Chest- B
Paintings- A

Table And Cabinet- B

Mediterranean Qil Painting - A
Abram Ebgi signed lithograph - A

Desk- C
Credenza- C
Wooden Models- A

Britannica Great Books- A

Rugs- A

Side Tables- A
Bed- C

Dresser- B

Art- A

Lamps- A
Dresser- C
Tables And Plants- B
Platform Bed- C
Bench- C

Art- A

Art- A
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Auction Closes. Fri, Aug 18 7:00pm PT

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Step Chest- C

Art And Mirror- A
Two Ceramic Pots- B

Entertainment Console- C

Rug- C

Arm Chair- C
Coffee Table- C
Sofa- C

Side Tables- B
Table- C
Plants- A

Serving Accessories- B

AreaRug- C
Dining Chairs- C
Dining Table- C
Shelves- C

Home Decor- A
Marionettes- A
Scroll Paintings- B
Art- A

Buffet- C
Microwave- B
Art- A

Reagan Portrait- A

Decorated Tribal Masks-A
Carved Tribal Masks-A

Four Tribal Masks- A
Tribal Masks-A
Tribal Masks- A
Five Tribal Masks-A
Four Tribal Masks- A
Masks-A

Masks-A
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Lot Title Lot Title
0067 ReplicaWarrior Mask-A 0109 Bistro Wall Art-A
0068 World Decor-A 0111 PotsAnd Pans- B
0069 Samurai Sword-A 0112 Cooking Pots Terra-cottalron And Mugs-B
0070 Japanese Warrior Mask-A 0113 Handpainted Bowls, Mixing Bowls And
0071 Designed Table Ware-B storage, containment- B
0072 Wood Cabinet -C 0114 Bar Chairs- C
0073 Rug-C 0115 Set Of Matching Mirrors-A
0074 Pair Of Matching Chairs-C 0116 Wall Clock - B
0075 Wood Coffee Table- C 0117 Bakeware And More- A
0076 Leather Love seat- C 0118 Keurig 2.0 Coffee Maker - A
0077 Rattan Woven Picnic Basket- A 0119 Ceramics And More - A
0078 Japanese Porcelain Picnic-A 0120 Bookcase- C
0079 Leather Arm Chair-C 0121 Szdastream Machine, Cuisinart Food Processor
0080 Kllmono Ano! Silk Wall Scroll-A 0122 Waffle Iron, Faberware Electric Pan And More -
0081 Wine Connoisseurs Fancy-B A
0082 Portraits Of Women- A 0123 Shelves- C
0083 Original Painting-A 0124 Fish Poacher , Tripod And More - B
0084 Butterfly Wing Art-A 0125 Whimsical Hand Painted Desk - C
0085~ Art-A 0126 Rolling Office Chair - C
0086 Plants With Planters-B 0127 Monitor, Keyboard And More - B
0087 Set Of Maple Nightstands-C 0128 Desk With Hutch - C
0088 Glass And Nickel Lamps- A 0129 Decor And Watch Winder - A
0089 Maple Queen Bed-C 0130 Asian Inspired Decor - A
0090 Maple Chest Of Drawers-C 0131 Eastlake Style Vanity - C
0091 Original Art- A 0132 Table And Chairs- C
0092 Original Art By Peter Max-A 0133 Fitness Equipment - B
0093 Carved Chairs-C 0134 Shredder And More - B
0094 Pyramid Style Table-C 0135 Pioneer Receiver, Garmin GPS And More - A
0095 Wine Country Art- A 0136 Dynex 31" Television- A
0096 Phillips Television Headphones And DVD 0137 Swifty Kayak - C
Player- A

0138 Decor - A

0139 Wall Art And Frame- A

0140 Haier Mini Fridge And File Cabinets- C
0142 Books, Vinyl Records And Decor - A
0143 Bookcase- C

0145 LargeBrassTray - A

0146 Ship Model Kits- A

0147 Ship And Airplane Model Kits- A
0148 Ship Model Kits- A

0149 Ship Model Kits- A

0150 Ship Modd Kits- A

0151 River Queen Model - A

0152 Ship Model Kits- A

0097 Maple Dresser With Mirror-C

0098 Original Japanese Art-A

0099 Patio Chairs And Table-C

0100 Patio Heater-C

0101 Wind Chimes-A

0102 Hanging Plants-B

0103 Hanging Yellow Lemon Begonias- C
0104 Outdoor Table And Chairs- C

0105 Heat Lantern Post-C

0106 Bird FeedersBird Bath And Plants-B
0107 Duncane Stainless Propane BBQ- C
0108 Hand Painted Plates And China- B
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Lot Title

0153 Ship Model Kits- A
0154 Ship Model Kits- A
0155 Folding Tables- C
0156 Chairs-B

0157 Storage Cubbies- B
0158 Photos- A

0159 Photos- A

0160 Husky Compressor, Ironing Board And More -
A

0161 Books- A

0162 Books- A

0163 Office Supplies- A

0164 Chinese Silk Wall Art - A
0165 Ship Mode - A

0166 Model Kits- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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